
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10113/22 Aryan  Guria CL201 THERMODYNAMICS 231

2 BTECH/10163/23 Ashish Anand Kujur  CL201 THERMODYNAMICS 231

3 BTECH/10765/21 Adarsh  Kumar CL203 FLUID MECHANICS 231

4 BTECH/10832/22 Yelikicherla  Prasanth CL203 FLUID MECHANICS 231

5 BTECH/10642/22 Aman  Pratik CL333 PROCESS CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION 231

6 BTECH/10704/22 Subhan Shankar p CL333 PROCESS CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION 231

7 BTECH/10717/22 Parth  Shakya CL333 PROCESS CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION 231

8 BTECH/10851/22 Namit  Ranjan CL333 PROCESS CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION 231

9 BTECH/10164/22 Aditya  Mishra EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

10 BTECH/10179/23 Saksham Kumar Singh  EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

11 BTECH/10294/23 Sneha  Kerai EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

12 BTECH/10331/23 Saurav  Khyalia EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

13 BTECH/10445/23 ADI PRATYUSH JHA EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

14 BTECH/10464/23 Shiv Shankar Bediya  EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

15 BTECH/10648/23 Aman  Kumar EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231
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S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

16 BTECH/10695/22 Erapani  Meenal EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

17 BTECH/10709/21 Atul  Anand EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

18 BTECH/10824/22 Smriti  Shanaya EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

19 BTECH/10966/23 Utkarsh  Runda EC201 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 231

20 BTECH/10194/22 Aashish   Samanta EC251 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 231

21 BTECH/10341/22 Kaushik  Boipai EC251 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 231

22 BPH/10004/21 Mohammad  Athar BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 236

23 BPH/10012/21 Ravi  Ranjan BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 236

24 BPH/10056/21 Prerna  Jyoti BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 236

25 BTECH/10012/21 Pratyush  Sharan EC305 SIGNAL PROCESSING TECHNIQUES 236

26 BTECH/10571/22 Rohit  Raj EC305 SIGNAL PROCESSING TECHNIQUES 236

27 BTECH/10811/22 Ajay Shibu Hembrom EC305 SIGNAL PROCESSING TECHNIQUES 236

28 BTECH/10044/21 Seema  Singh EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 236

29 BTECH/10291/21 Divyanshu  Khalkho EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 236

30 BTECH/10661/21 Vikash Kumar Ganjhu EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 236

31 BTECH/10017/23 Airish  Chatterjee MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

32 BTECH/10035/23 Naincy  Kumari MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

33 BTECH/10050/22 Nishant  Kumar MA103 MATHEMATICS - I 236

34 BTECH/10237/23 Sourav  Oraon MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

35 BTECH/10450/22 Kavadi Naveen Kumar MA103 MATHEMATICS - I 236

36 BTECH/10633/22 Sandeep  Karmali MA103 MATHEMATICS - I 236

37 BTECH/10746/23 Saurabh  Oraon MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

38 BTECH/10817/22 Prashant  Toppo MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

39 BTECH/10943/23 Piyush Priyanshu Jena MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

40 BTECH/10978/23 Tanish  Kurakula MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

41 BTECH/10984/23 Mayank  Kumar MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

42 BTECH/10990/23 Sadique  Rahmani MA103 MATHEMATICS I 236

43 SAP/10002/24 RISHI  SHEKHAR EC611 SENSOR AND ACTUATOR 236

44 IED/10033/22 Sakshi  Kumari ED307 PARAMTETRIC INFERENCE 236

45 MBA/10145/24 Saurav  Suman MT423 BUSINESS ETHICS AND SUSTAINABILITY 236

46 IPH/10001/22 Sakchi  SEC405 WEATHER FORECASTING 236

47 MT/SER/10009/24 Piyush Ravindra Patil SR578 COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS 236

48 BPH/10038/23 Akshat  Shukla BP106RMT REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS 236

49 BPH/10040/20 Shilpi  Kumari BP602T PHARMACOLOGY III 236


